Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

Wks 2-13

Work Experience ; McGrowder, Lucresia; Gym-LRC

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

Wks 2-13
Fundamental of Social Research ;

Davis-Smith, Dianna; Online
Room 65

Wks 2-13

Introduction to Disability Studies;
Henry, Yolanda; Online Room 65

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Wks 2-13

Fundamental of Social Research ; Davis-Smith, Dianna;

Online Room 65

Wks 2-13

Introduction to Disability Studies;
Henry, Yolanda; Online Room 65
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